
Council of Government Disaster Counties FEMA Categories C-G 

 

Alamo Area Council Of Governments (AACOG):  

Comal, Guadalupe, 

Diane Rath 

8700 Tesoro Drive 

Suite 700 

San Antonio 78217 

 (210) 362-5200 

 (210) 824-4576 

 drath@aacog.com  

 www.aacog.com  

Brazos Valley Council Of Governments (BVCOG):  

Burleson (Cat D,E,G,), Grimes,  Madison (Cat C), Washington  

Tom Wilkinson Jr 

3991 E. 29th Street 

P.O. Drawer 4128 

Bryan 77805-4128 

 (979) 595-2800 

 (979) 595-2810 

 twilkinson@bvcog.org  

 www.bvcog.org  

Capital Area Planning Council (CAPCO):  

Bastrop, Fayette,  

Betty Voights 

6800 Burleson Road 

Bldg. 310, Suite 165 

Austin, TX 78744 

 (512) 916-6000 

 (512) 916-6001 

 bvoights@capcog.org  

 www.capcog.org  

Coastal Bend Council Of Governments (CBCOG):  

Aransas, Bee, Nueces, Refugio, San Patricio  

John P. Buckner 

P.O. Box 9909 

Corpus Christi 78469-9909 

 (361) 883-5743 

 (361) 883-5749 

 john@cbcog98.org  

 www.cbcog98.org 
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Deep East Texas Council Of Governments (DETCOG):  

Jasper, Newton, Polk, Sabine, San Jacinto, Tyler  

Walter G. Diggles 

210 Premier Drive 

Jasper 75951 

 (409) 384-5704 

 (409) 384-5390 

 wdiggles@detcog.org  

 www.detcog.org  

Golden Crescent Regional Planning Commission (GCRPC):  

Calhoun, DeWitt, Goliad, Gonzales, Jackson, Lavaca, Victoria  

Joe Brannan 

1908 N. Laurent Street, Ste 600 

Victoria 77901 

 (361) 578-1587 

 (361) 578-8865 

 jbrannan@gcrpc.org  

 www.gcrpc.org  

Houston-Galveston Area Council:  

Austin, Brazoria, Chambers, Colorado, Fort Bend, Galveston,  

Harris, Liberty, Matagorda, Montgomery, Walker, Waller,  

Wharton  

Jack Steele 

3555 Timmons Lane, #120 

P.O. Box 22777 

Houston 77227-2777 

 (713) 627-3200 

 (713) 993-2414 

 Jack.steele@h-gac.com  

 www.h-gac.com  

 

South East Texas Regional Planning Commission (SETRPC):  

Hardin, Jefferson, Orange  

Shaun P Davis 

2210 Eastex Freeway 

Beaumont 77703 

 (409) 899-8444 

 (409) 347-0138 

 sdavis@setrpc.org  

 www.setrpc.org  
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